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Part code ladder length
m
99.XX41356 1.94
99.XX41358 25
99.XX41360 3.06
99.XX41362 3.62
99.XX41364 4.18
99.XX41366 4.74
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3.85

4.4

4.9

5.45

Saferstep L, Single ladder with treads

Product information

General: Comfort and economy: safety during ascent and descent, lower weight, compact dimensions and an excellent price/performance

ratio.

Features and benefits:

With ZARGES Safer Step Technology, 80 mm deep.

Outside width: 420 mm.

Strong ZARGES quality triple-formed joints connecting rung and stile.
Treads and stiles made from aluminium extrusions.

Material: Aluminium

Marking: According to standard
Finish: Anodised

Standard: EN 131 Cat. Professional
Note: Max. load 150 kg.

working height approx. m

stile height number of treads
mm
68 6
68 8
68 10
68 12
68 14
68 16

Width horizontal stabiliser bar
m

0.8

0.8

0.89

0.89

Weight
kg

6.5
8.8
10.3
11.8

1133
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