

Saferstep L, Single ladder with treads

Product information

General: Comfort and economy: safety during ascent and descent, lower weight, compact dimensions and an excellent price/performance ratio.

Features and benefits:

- With ZARGES Safer Step Technology, 80 mm deep.
- Outside width: 420 mm.
- Strong ZARGES quality triple-formed joints connecting rung and stile.
- Treads and stiles made from aluminium extrusions.

Material: Aluminium

Marking: According to standard

Finish: Anodised

Standard: EN 131 Cat. Professional

Note: Max. load 150 kg.

Part code	ladder length m	working height approx. m	stile height mm	number of treads	Width horizontal stabiliser bar m	Weight kg
99.XX41356	1.94	2.8	68	6	-	5
99.XX41358	2.5	3.35	68	8	-	6.5
99.XX41360	3.06	3.85	68	10	0.8	8.8
99.XX41362	3.62	4.4	68	12	0.8	10.3
99.XX41364	4.18	4.9	68	14	0.89	11.8
99.XX41366	4.74	5.45	68	16	0.89	13.3